SAFETY LOCK
Self lock handle for optimum height
adjustment and portability.
Provide Keystone eliminator, allows
multimedia projectors that are not
placed perpendicular to the
horizontal centerline of the screen
(too high or too low) to skew the
output image, thereby making it
rectangular.
KEYSTONE
Quick and easy to set up and
release.
USER-FRIENDLY
STABILITY
Perfectly symmetrical tripod for
great stability and is designed for
intensive use.
CARRYING BAG (OPTIONAL)
Convenience for transportation and
storage.
Vega Tripod screen is designed with a standard keystone
eliminator screen. It is very easy to use and can be taken
everywhere for projecting videos or slides. Suitable for training
rooms, small size board room, it is frequently used for rental
application.
VESTA PORTABLE TRIPOD SCREEN
P
O
L
E
 F
L
O
O
R
 P
O
R
T
A
B
L
E
 S
C
R
E
E
N
V
E
S
T
A
 P
O
R
T
A
B
L
E
 T
R
IP
O
D
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH (mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
VET050050 70"(50"x50") 1270 1270 30 / 50 / 30 1409x150x75 1480x175x130 6.2 7.1
VET060060 85"(60"x60") 1524 1524 30 / 50 / 30 1663x150x75 1735x175x130 7.1 8.1
VET070070 100"(70"x70") 1778 1778 30 / 50 / 30 1917x150x75 1990x175x130 8.0 9.1
VET080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 40 / 50 / 40 2171x150x75 2238x175x130 9.0 10.3
VET096096 136"(96"x96") 2360 2360 30 / 30 / 40 2521x150x75 2590x175x130 10.4 11.8
4:3 Video Format
VET050067 84"(50"x67") 1280 1707 30 / 50 / 30 1846x150x75 1915x175x130 7.4 8.5
VET060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 40 / 50 / 40 2171x150x75 2238x175x130 8.5 9.8
VET072096 120"(72"x96") 1770 2360 40 / 50 / 40 2521x150x75 2590x175x130 9.7 11.2
16:9 HDTV Format
VET045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 40 / 400 / 40 2171x150x75 2238x175x130 8.4 9.7
VET054096 110"(54"x96") 1328 2360 40 / 400 / 40 2521x150x75 2590x175x130 9.6 11.1
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk